
2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Meat Judging

Date: 09/10/2022
Division: Senior-High

TEAM SCORES

Members: Hatfield, Jackie
Lay, Sarah
Phillips, Elizabeth
Stockton, Kenzey

Coach: Becky Layman
Agent: Becky Layman

1st Place Score: 1044 MonroeCounty:

Team Name: Monroe  Senior-High Team A

Members: Grimes, Derek
Kinsler, Kaylee
Mullins, Chandra
Wilson, Trinity

Coach: Jason Brian Lawson
Agent: Jason Brian Lawson

2nd Place Score: 1031 HancockCounty:

Team Name: Hancock  Senior-High Team A

Members: Breeden, Abi Jo
Garrison, Lucas
Rule, Keleigh Jo
Scully, Kate

Coach: Robert Satterfield
Agent: Robert Satterfield

3rd Place Score: 980 SevierCounty:

Team Name: Sevier  Senior-High Team A

Members: Breeden, Connor
Johnson, Drew
Ogle, Katie
Treadaway, Lane

Coach: Robert Satterfield
Agent: Robert Satterfield

4th Place Score: 859 SevierCounty:

Team Name: Sevier  Senior-High Team B

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Hatfield, Jackie 371.00 Monroe

2nd: Scully, Kate 362.00 Sevier

3rd: Treadaway, Lane 362.00 Sevier

4th: Mullins, Chandra 359.00 Hancock

5th: Kinsler, Kaylee 351.00 Hancock

6th: Phillips, Elizabeth 341.00 Monroe

7th: Lay, Sarah 332.00 Monroe

8th: Wilson, Trinity 321.00 Hancock

9th: Garrison, Lucas 313.00 Sevier

10th: Breeden, Abi Jo 305.00 Sevier

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

4
18

4



2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Meat Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

1342
2 - 3 - 4

2431
1 - 3 - 5  -  - 

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6

 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

 -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 

Member 5
Score

Projects
Score

Team

6 Monroe  Senior-High Team A 371 332 341 247 1044
Team Member 1 : (117)  Hatfield, Jackie
Team Member 2 : (118)  Lay, Sarah
Team Member 3 : (119)  Phillips, Elizabeth
Team Member 4 : (122)  Stockton, Kenzey

1

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

4 Hancock  Senior-High Team A 194 351 359 321 1031
Team Member 1 : (111)  Grimes, Derek
Team Member 2 : (112)  Kinsler, Kaylee
Team Member 3 : (113)  Mullins, Chandra
Team Member 4 : (114)  Wilson, Trinity

2

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

9 Sevier  Senior-High Team A 305 313 271 362 980
Team Member 1 : (124)  Breeden, Abi Jo
Team Member 2 : (125)  Garrison, Lucas
Team Member 3 : (126)  Rule, Keleigh Jo
Team Member 4 : (127)  Scully, Kate

3

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

10 Sevier  Senior-High Team B 217 280 136 362 859
Team Member 1 : (128)  Breeden, Connor
Team Member 2 : (129)  Johnson, Drew
Team Member 3 : (130)  Ogle, Katie
Team Member 4 : (131)  Treadaway, Lane

4

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

8 Sevier County Senior-High Individual 251 251
Team Member 1 : (123)  Williams, Dalton
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

5

Team Member 5 : ()  

0

11 Johnson County Senior-High Individual 242 242
Team Member 1 : (116)  Farrow, Madisyn
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

6

Team Member 5 : ()  

0


